LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai)

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI)

15.06.2025
Epreuves
CADETS FCM -
(+37pts) CHEVALIER Lou Maelle (14, NOR) J.C.FALAISIEN
4 (+20pts) DOLBEAU Maelle (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB PAYS D AUGE
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
(+40pts) DELANNOY Oceane (14, NOR) J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM
5 (+20pts) NADEAU Anita (14, NOR) ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO
v/ @opts) VICIN Emilie (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB AUDRIEU
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D -
4 (+20pts) GERMAIN Elodie (14, NOR) SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX
CADETS MCM -
(+40pts) BARTHE PAOLI Antoine (14, NOR) SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX
(+40pts) PITEL Noe (14, NOR) A.J.1.Q. CAEN
+30pts) VERON Paul (14, NOR) J.C.FALAISIEN
(+30pts) PATRON Nolan (14, NOR) SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX
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(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

CORDIER Paul (14, NOR)

GALLOIS Mathis (14, NOR)
TOUFFET Thybalt (14, NOR)
CASANOVAS Thomas (14, NOR)
PALAZZINI Luigi (14, NOR)
BOUSSER Noah (14, NOR)
MARTIN Auguste (14, NOR)
PREPIN Gabriel (14, NOR)

GESLIN Thomas (14, NOR)

BEAUMEL Timeo (14, NOR)

CADETS M 1D
BARILLEY Noah (14, NOR)
GERMAIN Mael (14, NOR)
HEURTAUX Marjan (14, NOR)

LEGELEY Alexis (14, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
BALZAC Romain (14, NOR)
DAVID Dylan (14, NOR)
FORTIN Jules (14, NOR)
FREMONT Benjamin (14, NOR)
JOFFREDO Leo-Paul (14, NOR)
LEFEBVRE Adrien (14, NOR)

SOPHIE Jeremy (14, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

JUDO CLUB MAYEN

ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO

A.J.1.Q. CAEN

JUDO DOUVRES

JUDO CLUB AUDRIEU

ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO

AS VILLERS-BOCAGE JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE POTIGNY

JUDO CLUB DE POTIGNY

AS VILLERS-BOCAGE JUDO

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

EST JUDO TROARN

LA BUTTE CAEN

JUDO CLUB PAYS D AUGE

JUDO CLUB SOLIERS

A.J.1.Q. CAEN

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

AVANT GARDE CAEN

JUDO CLUB MAYEN
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(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

LACOUR Jerome (14, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

BERSON Antoine (14, NOR)

BESNARD Jerome (14, NOR)

MARIE Nicolas (14, NOR)

NOLBERT Bertrand (14, NOR)

RUA Franky (14, NOR)

SAULNIER Damien (14, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D

MARTIN Stephane (14, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°3

CORDIER Paul (14, NOR)

PATRON Nolan (14, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°4

PATRON Nolan (14, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°6

FORTIN Jules (14, NOR)

JUDO CLUB PAYS D AUGE

JUDO CLUB PAYS D AUGE

JC DE OUISTREHAM

EST JUDO TROARN

JC HONFLEURAIS

ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE

JUDO CLUB DU CINGAL

LA BUTTE CAEN

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

JUDO CLUB SOLIERS



